
COLLEGE / SCHOOL CONTACT ADMINISTRATORS FOR TRAVEL PURPOSES – MAY 2024 
 

College of Arts, Humanities and Social Sciences Mrs Rachel Parry 8197 
rachel.parry@bangor.ac.uk 

 Bangor Business School Mrs Rachel Parry 8197 
rachel.parry@bangor.ac.uk 

School of Education Mrs Rachel Parry 8197 
rachel.parry@bangor.ac.uk 

School of History, Law and Social Sciences (incls. 
History, Philosophy & Social Sciences & Law) 

Mrs Rachel Parry 8197 
rachel.parry@bangor.ac.uk 

School of Arts, Culture and Language incl.: Mrs Rachel Parry 8197 
rachel.parry@bangor.ac.uk 

 
Music, Drama & Performance 

Mrs Rachel Parry 8197 
rachel.parry@bangor.ac.uk 

Welsh & Celtic Studies 
Mrs Rachel Parry 8197 
rachel.parry@bangor.ac.uk 

Modern Lang. & Cultures 
Mrs Rachel Parry 8197 
rachel.parry@bangor.ac.uk 

Linguistics, English Lang., Bilingualism 
Mrs Rachel Parry 8197 
rachel.parry@bangor.ac.uk 

Creative Writing, English Lit., Film, Journalism, 
Media 

Mrs Rachel Parry 8197 
rachel.parry@bangor.ac.uk 

Confucius Institute 
Mrs Rachel Parry 8197 
rachel.parry@bangor.ac.uk 

Learn Welsh Northwest 
Mrs Rachel Parry 8197 
rachel.parry@bangor.ac.uk 

ELCOS 
Mrs Rachel Parry 8197 
rachel.parry@bangor.ac.uk 

 

College of Medicine & Health Dr Huw Roberts 3136 
huw.roberts@bangor.ac.uk 

 North Wales Medical School Dr Huw Roberts 3136 
huw.roberts@bangor.ac.uk 

School of Health Sciences Dr Huw Roberts 3136 
huw.roberts@bangor.ac.uk 

School of Psychology and Sport Science Dr Huw Roberts 3136 
huw.roberts@bangor.ac.uk 

 

College of Sciences & Engineering 
for multiple contacts use ; in between email addresses 

Siobhan Jones 

siobhan.jones@bangor.ac.uk 

 School of Environmental and Natural Sciences Siobhan Jones 

siobhan.jones@bangor.ac.uk 

School of Computer Science and Engineering Siobhan Jones 

siobhan.jones@bangor.ac.uk 

School of Ocean Sciences Siobhan Jones 

siobhan.jones@bangor.ac.uk 
 

Biocomposites Anneli Hopkins 
Anneli.hopkins@bangor.ac.uk 
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PROFESSIONAL SERVICE CONTACT ADMINISTRATORS FOR TRAVEL PURPOSES – MAY 2024 
 

SERVICE TRAVEL CONTACT 

 

Governance Services Sera Whitely 3279 

s.whitely@bangor.ac.uk 

Ms Jaci Pennington 2030 
j.pennington@bangor.ac.uk 

 Strategy, Projects and Planning Amanda Jones (from JUL24) 
Mike Wilson 3998 

m.p.wilson@bangor.ac.uk 

Ms Jaci Pennington 2030 
j.pennington@bangor.ac.uk 

IRIS (Integrated Research and Impact Support) Saskia Pagella 2600 

s.pagella@bangor.ac.uk 

Ms Jaci Pennington 2030 
j.pennington@bangor.ac.uk 

VC & Pro-VC’s Office Kelly Goswell-Parry 

Klg20fbt@bangor.ac.uk 

Miss Bethan Nelson 2001 
b.nelson@bangor.ac.uk 

 

Digital Services  

 Library Alison Heywood, Bethan Roberts, 
Christine Roberts, Christina Wood, 
David Jones, Cate Hickey 
isaccounts@bangor.ac.uk 

IT Support Alison Heywood, Bethan Roberts, 
Christine Roberts, Christina Wood, 
David Jones, Cate Hickey 
isaccounts@bangor.ac.uk 

Archives & Special Collections Alison Heywood, Bethan Roberts, 
Christine Roberts, Christina Wood, 
David Jones, Cate Hickey 
isaccounts@bangor.ac.uk 

Print Unit Alison Heywood, Bethan Roberts, 
Christine Roberts, Christina Wood, 
David Jones, Cate Hickey 
isaccounts@bangor.ac.uk 
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Marketing, Recruitment and Communications  

 Communications and Brand Marketing Ms Ceri Wyn Owen 2005 
c.w.owen@bangor.ac.uk 

Development and Alumni Relations Miss Paula Fleck 2020 
p.fleck@bangor.ac.uk 

International Operations and Admissions Dawn-Marie Owen 
d.m.owen@bangor.ac.uk 

UK Recruitment and Admissions Ms Ceri Wyn Owen 2005 
c.w.owen@bangor.ac.uk 

UK Admissions Ms Ceri Wyn Owen 2005 
c.w.owen@bangor.ac.uk 

Web & Digital Team Marta Krukowska 

m.krukowska@bangor.ac.uk 

Reaching Wider North and Mid Wales Elena Fitzpatrick 

e.fitzpatrick@bangor.ac.uk 

Lowri Hughes 

Lowri.hughes@bangor.ac.uk 

 

Campus Services  

 Estates Management Wayne Jones 3607 
w.jones@bangor.ac.uk 

Campus Wellbeing H&S Gareth W Jones 3854 
gareth.w.jones@bangor.ac.uk 

Building Maintenance Wayne Jones 3607 
w.jones@bangor.ac.uk 

Engineering Services Wayne Jones 3607 
w.jones@bangor.ac.uk 

Venues, Hospitality & Catering Angela Church 2561 
a.church@bangor.ac.uk 

Customer Support & Business Services Llyr Hughes 3283 

Llyr.hughes@bangor.ac.uk 

Treborth Botanical Gardens Wayne Jones 3607 
w.jones@bangor.ac.uk 

Residential Life Deirdre McIntyre 8496 

d.mcintyre@bangor.ac.uk 

Sports Sam Wallwork 3994 
s.wallwork@bangor.ac.uk 

Tír na nÓg Evelyn Parry 8642 
e.parry@bangor.ac.uk 

Academi Ash James 
a.james@bangor.ac.uk 

Pontio Arts Osian Gwynn 3490  
Osian.gwynn@bangor.ac.uk 
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Finance Services  

 Payments & Procurement Ian Phillips 8546 

i.g.phillips@bangor.ac.uk Financial Accounting 

Management Accounting 

 

Student Services  

 Student Services Jan Roberts 2024 
jan.roberts@bangor.ac.uk 

Disability Services  

Employability Service 

Quality Enhancement Unit  

Student Administration 

Student Support  

 

Students’ Union Llinos Gashe 8000 
l.gashe@bangor.ac.uk 

 

The Management Centre Ron Stewart 5911 
r.stewart@bangor.ac.uk 

 

Human Resources Rhian Roberts 
rhian.roberts@bangor.ac.uk 

 

Canolfan Bedwyr  

 Policy and Development Eirian Jones 3293 
e.jones@bangor.ac.uk 

Translation 

Technologies 

 

Menai Science Park Olwen Davies 
olwen.davies@bangor.ac.uk 
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